Issue  April 2009
Port replicators
Get connected to your peripherals
in no time
Pages  4
Flexibility, expandability, desktop replacement, investment protection – to name just a few benefits of Fujitsu
Technologie Solutions docking options.
Our port replicators are the perfect docking solutions for the ESPRIMO Mobile Series, LIFEBOOK Series and CELSIUS

 LIFEBOOK S7220/S7210/S7110
 CELSIUS H250
Order Code S26391-F408-L100
Dimensions (HxWxD) 43 x 368 x 116 mm
Weight 0.58 kg
 Port Replicator VGA PR-06
 ESPRIMO Mobile V
Order Code S26391-F6007-L200
Dimensions (HxWxD) 160 x 30 x 100
Weight  0.30 kg
 Port Replicator
Port Replicator/AC Adapter/EU cable kit
 ESPRIMO Mobile U921x / M941x
 ESPRIMO Mobile D9510 / X95xx
 CELSIUS H265 / H270
 - compatible with port replicator for ESPRIMO
Mobile 1st generation
Order Code S26391-F740-L200
Dimensions (HxWxD) 45 x 350 x 75 mm
Weight 0.3 kg
 Port Replicator
Port Replicator/AC Adapter/EU cable kit
 ESPRIMO Mobile U9200
 ESPRIMO Mobile M9400
 ESPRIMO Mobile D9500
- compatible with port replicator for ESPRIMO
Mobile 2nd generation
Order Code S26391-F696-L100
Dimensions (HxWxD) 45 x 350 x 75 mm
Weight 0.3 kg
 Port Replicator
 LIFEBOOK P1610
 LIFEBOOK P1620
Order Code S26391-F5031-L500
S26391-F5031-L510 (Port Replicator/AC Adapter/
EU cable kit)
Dimensions (HxWxD) 45 x 275 x 193 mm
Weight 0.38 kg
 Port Replicator
 LIFEBOOK P8010
 LIFEBOOK P8020
Order Code S26391-F5049-L900
Dimensions (HxWxD) 35 x 283 x 97 mm
Weight 0,3 kg
 Port Replicator
Port Replicator/AC Adapter/EU cable ki
 LIFEBOOK T5010
 LIFEBOOK T1010
Order Code S26391-F445-L100
Dimensions (HxWxD) 24 x 370 x 104 mm
Weight 0,435 kg
 Docking station
STYLISTIC ST6012
Order Code S26391-K430-L300
Dimensions (HxWxD) 240 x 220 x 265 (variable)
Weight 2.6 kg
Data Sheet  Issue: April 2009  Port replicators  Page 3 / 4
Overview Interfaces
1) Power pass through – use the AC power adapter that ships with your AMILO Pro Series or LIFEBOOK Series or with an optional adapter
2) Y-cable for mouse and keyboard connection is available as separate option; please use order code S26391-F192-L560
3) USB 2.0 pass-through port (will function as USB 1.1 port for system with USB 1.1).
4) Gigabit Ethernet pass-through port (will function as 10/100 Ethernet port for system without gigabit Ethernet).
 Port Replicator
LIFEBOOK E8420